IInt. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group 1 09.09.2023 08:40
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:41:32
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 8:45:46.247 2:26.179 1:39.739 46.440
(51) Oriol Oliver Vilar 2 8:48:25.696 2:39.449 1:41.559 57.890
1 8:44:04.897 2:21.007 1:36.060 44.947 3 8:51:18.389 2:52.693 1:50.202 1:02.491
2 8:47:00.267 2:55.370 1:59.985 55.385 4 8:54:08.401 2:50.012 1:51.009 59.003
3 8:49:23.384 2:23.117 1:37.410 45.707 5 8:56:34.504 2:26.103 1:39.307 46.796
4 8:52:12.715 2:49.331 1:50.567 58.764 6 8:59:00.828 2:26.324 1:40.114 46.210
5 8:54:32.980 2:20.265 1:35.493 44.772 7 9:01:25.846 1:39.066 45.952
6 8:57:12.920 2:39.940 1:48.394 51.546 8 9:04:25.758 2:59.912 2:03.959 55.953
7 8:59:32.415 |IEEERTEN 1:35.201 44.294
8 9:02:13.103 2:40.688 1:46.970 53.718  (57) Edvards Bidzans
1 8:45:05.993 2:25.621 1:38.627 46.994
(532) Constantin Piller 2 8:48:21.385 3:15.392 2:11.955 1:03.437
1 8:44:08.696 2:22.608 1:37.178 45.430 3 8:50:47.236 2:25.851 1:39.468 46.383
2 8:47:02.045 2:53.349 1:58.158 55.191 4 8:53:44.522 2:57.286 2:01.924 55.362
3 8:49:25.194 2:23.149 1:37.291 45.858 5 8:56:09.857 2:25.335 1:38.394 46.941
4 8:52:14.571 2:49.377 1:51.088 58.289 6 8:59:16.546 3:06.689 2:01.318 1:05.371
5 8:54:35.696 1:35.994 45.131 7 9:01:41.658 1:38.993 46.119
6 8:57:14.614 2:38.918 1:47.776 51.142
7 9:01:40.799 4:26.185 1:41.499 2:44.686  (202) Luca Diserens
1 8:45:57.309 2:27.594 1:41.234 46.360
(440) Marnique Appelt 2 8:49:08.485 3:11.176 2:00.694 1:10.482
1 8:46:33.175 2:34.089 1:37.150 56.939 3 8:51:34.320 2:25.835 1:39.659 46.176
2 8:48:55.806 2:22.631 1:37.378 45.253 4 8:54:46.422 3:12.102 2:03.851 1:08.251
3 8:51:57.073 3:01.267 2:06.490 54.777 5 8:57:33.805 2:47.383 1:44.647 1:02.736
4 8:54:19.378 1:37.873 44.432 6 8:59:58.974 1:38.850 46.319
5 8:57:39.301 3:19.923 2:12.221 1:07.702 7 9:03:07.026 3:08.052 2:04.056 1:03.996
6 9:00:09.421 2:30.120 1:39.015 51.105
7 9:02:33.974 2:24.553 1:38.517 46.036  (171) Fynn-Niklas Tornau
1 8:45:10.637 2:28.703 1:41.226 47.477
(70) Valentin Kees 2 8:48:22.846 3:12.209 1:57.487 1:14.722
1 8:44:13.464 2:24.666 1:38.756 45.910 3 8:50:49.997 2:27.151 1:40.856 46.295
2 8:47:03.446 2:49.982 1:54.604 55.378 4 8:53:46.119 2:56.122 2:00.978 55.144
3 8:49:26.967 2:23.521 1:38.181 45.340 5 8:56:12.335 2:26.216 1:39.692 46.524
4 8:52:16.508 2:49.541 1:52.773 56.768 6 8:59:18.756 3:06.421 2:00.511 1:05.910
5 8:54:30.022 [ 1:37.860 44.654 7 9:01:44.146 1:39.601 45.789
6 8:58:33.609 3:54.587 1:59.158 1:55.429
7 9:01:32.965 2:59.356 2:08.374 50.982  (11) Jan Krug
1 8:44:44.316 2:26.755 1:39.565 47.190
(568) Max Palsson 2 8:49:14.280 4:29.964 1:48.129 2:41.835
1 8:46:04.406 2:26.206 1:39.961 46.245 3 8:51:39.722 [ 1:39.473 45.969
2 8:50:18.698 4:14.292 1:55.295 2:18.997 4 8:54:30.385 2:50.663 1:53.247 57.416
3 8:52:55.109 2:36.411 1:47.326 49.085 5 8:56:56.020 2:25.635 1:39.993 45.642
4 8:55:18.220 1:37.904 45.207 6 9:01:01.262 4:05.242 1:49.997 2:15.245
5 8:58:10.904 2:52.684 1:53.792 58.892 7 9:04:05.413 3:04.151 1:40.446 1:23.705
6 9:00:34.965 2:24.061 1:38.455 45.606
7 9:03:25.655 2:50.690 1:58.416 52.274  (275) Eric Rakow
1 8:46:23.986 2:30.582 1:41.372 49.210
(770) Leon Rudolph 2 8:48:52.766 2:28.780 1:40.606 48.174
1 8:45:33.444 2:24.798 1:38.472 46.326 3 8:51:59.893 3:07.127 2:11.073 56.054
2 8:50:29.328 4:55.884 2:03.525 2:52.359 4 8:54:28.106 2:28.213 1:40.619 47.594
3 8:53:18.682 2:49.354 1:51.830 57.524 5 8:58:40.665 4:12.559 2:05.806 2:06.753
4 8:55:42.406 1:37.767 45.957 6 9:01:07.191 |IEEEEE 1:39.766 46.760
5 8:58:57.107 3:14.701 2:10.188 1:04.513 7 9:03:48.856 2:41.665 1:45.971 55.694
6 9:01:21.157 2:24.050 1:37.382 46.668
7 9:03:45.138 2:23.981 1:37.506 46.475  (468) Lukas Fiedler
1 8:45:17.128 2:28.758 1:41.129 47.629
(451) Julius Mikula 2 8:48:41.812 3:24.684 2:04.537 1:20.147
1 8:44:56.892 2:40.990 1:39.177 1:01.813 3 8:51:10.477 2:28.665 1:39.940 48.725
2 8:47:25.660 2:28.768 1:40.613 48.155 4 8:55:55.171 4:44.694 2:08.324 2:36.370
3 8:50:38.686 3:13.026 2:14.112 58.914 5 8:58:25.485 2:30.314 1:40.311 50.003
4 8:53:05.375 2:26.689 1:39.835 46.854 6 9:00:52.121 1:39.266 47.370
5 8:55:30.859 2:25.484 1:38.608 46.876
6 8:59:49.198 4:18.339 2:13.837 2:04.502  (18) William Voxen Kleemann
7 9:02:14.174 1:38.613 46.363 1 8:46:28.307 JEEXEH 1:40.088 46.833
2 8:49:16.624 2:48.317 1:56.380 51.937

(473) Collin Wohnhas
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IInt. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group 1 09.09.2023 08:40
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:41:32
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(915) Malik Schoch (604) Jimmy Opitz
1 8:44:57.385 2:29.284 1:40.884 48.400 1 8:46:23.051 2:36.310 1:46.686 49.624
2 8:48:16.833 3:19.448 2:05.291 1:14.157 2 8:50:08.303 3:45.252 2:04.175 1:41.077
3 8:50:43.975 1:40.117 47.025 3 8:53:02.499 2:54.196 1:53.784 1:00.412
4 8:56:08.921 5:24.946 2:10.724 3:14.222 4 8:55:35.404 2:32.905 1:43.794 49.111
5 8:59:08.128 2:59.207 1:38.907 1:20.300 5 8:58:48.291 3:12.887 2:10.038 1:02.849
6 9:01:37.781 2:29.653 1:39.919 49.734 6 9:01:21.468 2:33.177 1:44.021 49.156
7 9:03:53.960 [IEETRCI 1:42.681 49.811
(114) Nicolas Vennekens
1 8:45:25.629 1:40.387 46.840  (345) Fabian Kling
2 8:48:08.480 2:42.851 1:51.555 51.296 1 8:44:41.484 2:35.331 1:47.221 48.110
3 8:52:18.244 4:09.764 1:45.910 2:23.854 2 8:47:39.174 2:57.690 2:00.055 57.635
4 8:55:03.755 2:45.511 1:41.872 1:03.639 3 8:50:13.073 2:33.899 1:45.354 48.545
5 8:57:47.335 2:43.580 1:45.028 58.552 4 8:55:09.903 4:56.830 2:01.213 2:55.617
6 9:00:14.776 2:27.441 1:40.503 46.938 5 8:57:51.983 2:42.080 1:49.371 52.709
7 9:03:21.644 3:06.868 2:00.089 1:06.779 6 9:00:25.759 1:45.212 48.564
(43) Roberts Lusis (48) Kristofers Kaulins
1 8:45:01293  2:28.748 1:40.701 48.047 1 8:48:00.511 1:46.806 49.929
2 8:47:32.140 2:30.847 1:43.076 47771 2 8:51:08.357 3:07.846 2:08.877 58.969
3 8:50:40.518 3:08.378 2:09.367 59.011 3 8:54:03.677 2:55.320 1:59.442 55.878
4 8:53:09.930 2:29.412 1:42.837 46.575 4 8:56:55.292 2:51.615 1:57.987 53.628
5 8:55:37.354 1:40.513 46.911 5 8:59:39.716 2:44.424 1:48.536 55.888
6 8:58:45.664 3:08.310 2:09.951 58.359 6 9:03:05.537 3:25.821 2:16.374 1:09.447
7 9:01:14.910 2:29.246 1:41.213 48.033
8 9:03:45.882 2:30.972 1:41.658 49314  (933) Frederik Eskildsen
1 8:47:04.494 2:43.857 1:52.752 51.105
(306) Julian Duvier 2 8:49:45.966 2:41.472 1:51.013 50.459
1 8:45:41.752 2:28.294 1:41.498 46.796 3 8:53:23.250 3:37.284 2:38.105 59.179
2 8:48:09.691 2:27.939 1:41.505 46.434 4 8:56:02.872 2:39.622 1:49.668 49.954
3 8:54:22.101 6:12.410 2:11.326 4:01.084 5 8:59:28.925 3:26.053 2:31.119 54.934
4 8:56:51.229 2:29.128 1:41.765 47.363 6 9:02:06.018 1:48.033 49.060
5 8:59:50.128 2:58.899 2:01.948 56.951
6 9:02:17.690 1:40.614 46.948  (290) Joshua Volker
1 8:46:21.033 2:41.195 1:50.578 50.617
(191) Erlandas Mackonis 2 8:51:04.301 4:43.268 2:07.792 2:35.476
1 8:44:52.111 2:30.346 1:41.873 48.473 3 8:53:52.543 2:48.242 1:57.799 50.443
2 8:47:44.731 2:52.620 1:55.091 57.529 4 8:56:30.423 1:48.388 49.492
3 8:50:13.985 2:29.254 1:41.473 47.781 5 8:59:11.667 2:41.244 1:50.170 51.074
4 8:52:58.763 2:44.778 1:53.957 50.821 6 9:01:54.223 2:42.556 1:52.220 50.336
5 8:55:32.976 2:34.213 1:42.405 51.808
6 8:58:05.219 2:32.243 1:42.422 49.821  (570) Jonas Wahl
7 9:00:46.868 2:41.649 1:49.735 51.914 1 8:46:08.181 2:52.820 1:58.111 54.709
8 9:03:15.052 1:40.581 47.603 2 8:49:39.532 3:31.351 2:27.732 1:03.619
3 8:52:43.615 3:04.083 2:06.101 57.982
(105) Lucas Bruhn 4 8:55:35.071 |IEEEEE 1:56.691 54.765
1 8:46:49.928 3:16.000 2:23.112 52.888 5 9:02:43.945 7:08.874 2:26.087 4:42.787
2 8:49:18.803 2:28.875 1:42.284 46.591
3 8:54:54.188 5:35.385 2:19.145 3:16.240
4 8:57:43.080 2:48.892 1:41.425 1:07.467
5 9:00:11.749 1:42.161 46.508
6 9:03:43.249 3:31.500 2:26.740 1:04.760
(19) Cyril Elsener
1 8:46:35.047 2:29.266 1:42.467 46.799
2 8:49:03.838 1:41.474 47.317
3 8:54:11.711 5:07.873 2:14.889 2:52.984
(213) Yoran Moens
1 8:45:21.808 JIEEXEH 1:40.823 48.206
2 8:48:24.341 3:02.533 2:03.306 59.227
3 8:50:53.720 2:29.379 1:41.745 47.634
4 8:56:00.056 5:06.336 2:03.672 3:02.664
5 8:58:29.595 2:29.539 1:42.181 47.358
6 9:01:40.271 3:10.676 2:06.439 1:04.237
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